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Karen Adams 
713-880-2178 H 
832-248-3954 C 
kradams12@me.com 
 

Martha Beaudry 
832-724-6597 
martha@marthabeaudry.com 
 

Josefine Cardona 
281-449-0854 
josiejan16@sbcglobal.net 
 

Lana Alkhatib 
203-906-2582 
Lana.Alkhatib@gmail.com  
 

Ellen Bell 
713-906-8375 
713-906-8380 C 
johnellenbell@gmail.com  
 

Rosina Chevalier 
281-948-1927 
Rosina62@me.com  
 

Amy Amos 
713-594-0568 
ahamos@hotmail.com  
 

Linda Bennett 
225-802-7891 
lb3002@yahoo.com  
 

Mary Cloud 
713-443-7756 
mhcloud@swbell.net  
 

Peg Anderson 
281-846-6630 
281-928-1187 C 
peg.anderson730@gmail.com  
 

Cynthia Bonner 
540-808-7419 
cpbonner49@gmail.com  
 

Joanie Cockrell 
281-467-6824 
joanierc2@msn.com  
 

Nancy Arnold 
713-398-8715 
njarnold22@gmail.com  
 

Betsy Boston 
610-304-3896 
Ehbluzerne@aol.com  
 

Tracy Coe 
832-334-1372 
tracylcoe@gmail.com  
 

Linda Avedon 
713-553-8528 
linda_avedon@yahoo.com  
 

Barbara Breese 
610-742-4919 
barb.breese@gmail.com  
 

Carole Colley 
281-216-1910 
cjcolley01@sbcglobal.net  
 

Susie Bardwell 
713-868-1554 
dsbardwell@fereday.org  
 

Kelly Caraway Rhew 
713-750-4802 W 
571-214-3368 C 
kjcaraway@yahoo.com  
 

Pamela Cox-Previte 
281-415-3996 
pcoxprevite@sbcglobal.net  
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Edith (Edie) Custer 
321-749-8391 
ediecuster@yahoo.com 
 

Deborah Etheridge 
281-610-4681 
deborah.b.etheridge@gmail.com 
 

Cathey Harrison 
713-702-1282 
catheyph@sbcglobal.net 
 

Janis Dean 
281-804-4416 
mommadean2@gmail.com  
 

Mary Eyuboglu 
281-881-5343 
marysellshouston@gmail.com  
 

Mildred Henry 
832-846-4535 
henrymildred1@gmail.com  
 

Cheryl Dendy 
504-813-3544 
cheryldendy1@gmail.com  
 

Nancy Falgout 
713-702-3925 
nancy.falgout56@gmail.com  
 

Whitney Higgins 
832-248-1167 
whitneyvestalhiggins@gmail.com  
 

Honora Diaz 
713-820-1834 C 
832-282-8497 
honora.e.diaz@gmail.com  
 

Elisabeth Feix 
713-686-4078 
elisabethfeix1938@gmail.com  
 

Dena Honeycutt 
281-433-2863 
honeycutt_dena@yahoo.com  
 

Jan Donaldson 
281- 974-2630 H 
713-518-2279 C 
jdonaldsontx@comcast.net  
 

Kelli Fereday 
713-314-6875 
kelli@fereday.org  
 

Patsy Howard 
713-212-9871 
pkhoward02@gmail.com  
 

Linda Eklof 
713–817-8431 
jceklof@sbcglobal.net  
 

Margaret Ferenz 
713-820-3516 
mmferenz@gmail.com  
 

Carolyn Jackson 
713-957-1308 
tuneen1@att.net  
 

Edda Ertunca 
516-462-4632 
eddaertunca@gmail.com  
 

Anna Gay 
713-530-5860 
abgintexas@gmail.com  
 

Alli Jarrett 
713-360-6204 
alli@haroldsheights.com  
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Alice Katzinski 
502-345-6348 
Alice.katzinski@gmail.com 
 

Rebecca Marek 
713-898-9486 
rebecca.m.marek@gmail.com 
 

Diane Oswald 
832-656-7549 
dkayoz@aol.com 
 

Jessica Keithan 
208-596-0715 
jessicakeithan@gmail.com  
 

Susan Marsh 
713-724-1880 
susanintheheights@att.net  
 

Patricia Oyer 
713-419-8788 
tvoyer@gmail.com  
 

Dianne Kingsley 
713-823-7148 
diannedkingsley@aol.com  
 

Teresa Matlock 
713-864-3008 H 
713-412-3996 C 
teresa@hfrrf.org  
 

Gloria Parrino 
713-299-1012 
parrinogep@Yahoo.com  
 

Marian Livingston 
713-503-6615 
marian.livingston@gmail.com  
 

Tiffany McMillan 
512-923-8956 
tiffanybmcmillan@gmail.com  
 

Janet Pelletier 
832-833-3570 
janet.pelletier@yahoo.com  
 

Shirley Lundgren 
623-521-0199 C 
281-750-1004 
ShirleyLundgren4@gmail.com  
 

Barbara Mercer 
713-408-2313 
barbaramercer@iniinc.com  
 

Susan Pepper 
713-210-9295 
susanfpepper@gmail.com  
 

Mary Mandola 
713-298-3472 
MAC.Mandola1@gmail.com  
 

Pamela Mulligan 
401-835-6899 
lilaandhogan@gmail.com  
 

Marlo Pettigrew 
713-899-7574 
marlopettigrew@yahoo.com  
 

Catherine Marchand 
832-603-1277 
catherinemarchand87@yahoo.com  
 

Linda Navarro 
713-569-6744 
gnlpaint@aol.com  
 

Linda Phillips 
214-236-1371 
drdusty123@sbcglobal.net  
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Barbara Potter 
832-715-8939 
pottermeister@gmail.com 
 

Joyce Rozell 
713-686-4653 H 
713-854-2517 C 
crozell@pdq.net 
 

Marjorie Smith 
713-819-5464 
marjsmith68@yahoo.com 
 

Rosie Puccio 
832-641-9336 
rosie.a.puccio@gmail.com  
 

Liz Ruthven 
713-861-7301 
lruthven@sbcglobal.net  
 

Shirley Sparacino 
281-447-8097 H 
281-630-8172 C 
N/A  
 

Judy Ramsey 
713-304-0713 
judykramsey@aol.com  
 

Kathy Sandefer 
318-332-0044 
kathysandefer@gmail.com  
 

Mary Sparks 
256-770-7497 
marysparks@att.net  
 

Diane Reynolds 
914-260-6069 
dlpreynolds@gmail.com  
 

Caren Schmidt 
956-286-4236 
carenschmidt2@gmail.com  
 

Patti Stracener 
703-887-2520 
patricia.stracener@mac.com  
 

Caitlin Reynolds 
281-435-5990 
Caitlin.reynolds1@gmail.com  
 

Sue Schwaller 
281-736-7431 
suevschwaller@gmail.com  
 

Maryann Surdick 
570-540-3305 
mauris738@aol.com  
 

Ashleigh Rickertsen 
713-909-6381 
ashleigh.rickertsen@gmail.com  
 

Anne Sloan 
713-862-1776 
anne.sloan123@gmail.com  
 

Robin Swinney 
713-724-8886 C 
robin11swinney@gmail.com  
 

Barbara Roberts 
713-498-7532 
gbrobe@aol.com  
 

Gayle Smith 
913-579-6444 
gaylesmith03@hotmail.com  
 

Jean Taylor 
713-862-4249 H 
713-254-5775 C 
jean546@yahoo.com  
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Amy Thompson 
281-546-5395 
Amyt77379@gmail.com 
 

Marie Verhine 
713-591-1317 
mverhine@yahoo.com 
 

Nanci Thompson 
401-439-2346 
nancithompson2@gmail.com  
 

Laura Virgadamo 
713-826-8105 
laura@harmonyelectric.com  
 

Laura Thorp 
713-822-0790 
713-862-4404 
lgthorp@icloud.com  
 

Magdalene Vulkovic 
281-546-4530 
mventures1@sbcglobal.net  
 

Edda Tinis 
832-541-2686 
Eddae@hotmail.com  
 

Diane Webb 
818-472-3107 
curlywebb@aol.com  
 

Jennifer Valero 
713-408-7520 
jenvalero@yahoo.com  
 

Gloria Wilson 
281-788-7296 
gw4448@swbell.net  
 

Amy Vasquez 
832-868-9580 
av@hgeconsulting.com  
 

Jan Wilson 
713-443-6947 
wilson3714@gmail.com  
 

Arlene Veach 
713-854-8568 
arveach@gmail.com  
 

Kathleen Wilson 
925-305-6973 
Kathywilson9@yahoo.com  
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